The Measure of Excellence
See reverse side for dimensional data, materials of construction, performance, and advice on how to order.
M6200Magnetic Liquid-Level Gauges
For Industrial Service
M
a
g
n

Lever actions are available for centerline mounted
models.  Nitrile rubber floats are optional. Please refer
to instructions on “How to Order” on reverse side of this
technical data sheet.
Model # Type Mounting
Standard Direct
Reading Dial
Remote-Reading Sender
M6281 Jr.
Top
5323S01793 N/A
M6240
Sr.
N/A
Specify 0-90 or 240-30 Ohm
Twinsite™ SenderM6243 C/L or Angle
M6260
Top
5025S00570 (Side Reading)
N/A
M6280
5002S00062
M6283 C/L or Angle
M6290 Top
5013S00456 (4”)
M6293 C/L or Angle
M6250 Sr.
Switchgauge
Top Standard Switch #5023S00778, S.P.S.T., 150 VDC, 1/2 Amp.
Please furnish tank drawings and switch points so proper gauge and
calibration can be supplied.  Other switches available, see DS-364.M6253 C/L or Angle
The Measure of Excellence
11616 Harry Hines Blvd. • P.O. Box 29242 • Dallas, TX 75229 • (972) 241-2161 • FAX (972) 620-1403
Website http://www.rochestergauges.com • E-mail info@rochestergauges.com
M6200 Magnetic Liquid-Level Gauges
For Industrial Service
Lever Action, available on all cen-
terline models (Jr. Head shown)
Gear Action, available on all
models (Sr. Head shown)
General Specifications *
Mounting
Gear-action gauges are suitable for top, side, end or angle
mounting. Lever-action gauges are suitable for centerline
mounting on flat end of tank only.
Accuracy
Depends on proper sizing of gauge and tank configuration.
Normally, Junior direct-reading dials are a ±5%; Senior dials
are ±3%; side-reading dials are ±4%; TwinSite™ senders are
±7%; and 4" dials are ±3%.
Temperature
Standard operating temperature range -40°F to158°F, -40 to
70C.
Humidity
For high humidity and marine applications, painting of
exposed portion of gauge, less dial, is recommended.
Shock
Passes MIL-S-901 B Naval Standard Shock test.
Vibration
Passes MIL-STD-167 Naval Standard Vibration test.
Power
0.5 watts maximum for TwinSite™ versions.
Tank Pressure
Up to 300 PSIG [20,7 Bar] with standard aluminum float and
steel mounting screws; up to 450 PSIG [31 Bar] with stan-
dard aluminum float and stainless steel mounting screws.
Approvals
Model M6200 direct indicating gauges are available with UL
listing for flammable liquids. Models M6253 and M6283 are
UL recognized refrigeration components.
Note: For installation instructions see MS-501/502
(mounting standard).